



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

947 WRIT PETITION NO. 4802 OF 2024

Rama Datta UphadePetitioner

VERSUS

State of Maharashtra & othersRespondents

.....

Mr. R. G. Nirmal, Advocate for the Petitioner.

Mr. S. K. Tambe, AGP for the State.

WITH

948 WRIT PETITION NO. 8150 OF 2024

WTIH

949 WRIT PETITION NO. 8192 OF 2024

WITH

950 WRIT PETITION NO. 8196 OF 2024

WITH

951 WRIT PETITION NO. 8245 OF 2024

WTH

952 WRIT PETITION NO. 8329 OF 2024

WITH

953 WRIT PETITION NO. 8484 OF 2024

WTH

954 WRIT PETITION NO. 8492 OF 2024

WTIH

955 WRIT PETITION NO. 8552 OF 2024

WTH

956 WRIT PETITION NO. 8570 OF 2024

WITH

957 WRIT PETITION NO. 8612 OF 2024

WTIH

958 WRIT PETITION NO. 8782 OF 2024

WTIH

959 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7400 OF 2024

IN WP/3995/2022

WTIH

960 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7404 OF 2024

IN WP/12342/2022
WITH
961 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7410 OF 2024
IN RAST/10159/2024
WITH
CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7411 OF 2024
IN RAST/10159/2024
WITH
962 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7786 OF 2024
IN WP/53/2024
WITH
963 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8586 OF 2024
IN WP/4049/2022
WITH
964 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8997 OF 2024
IN RAST/18531/2024

**CORAM : RAVINDRA V. GHUGE &
SHAILESH P. BRAHME, JJ.**
DATE : 13th SEPTEMBER, 2024.

PER COURT :

1. All these matters are in the “await service of notice” category. Put up after service.
2. All office objections to be removed on or before 01.10.2024, failing which, the matter shall stand dismissed on 03.10.2024, without reference to the Court.

3. Subject to compliance of the above, interim orders, if passed earlier, to continue.

(SHAILESH P. BRAHME)
JUDGE

(RAVINDRA V. GHUGE)
JUDGE

dyb